LifecyclePhase:
Revision      : (1)
Expired Period: Forever
Release Date:1 Copyright ©  2013, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : 05.Aug.2013. Issue No:V1
Issue No:DSE-0009381
SMD  Low Power LED
45-21S/XK2D-HXXXXXXXXB2Z6/2T

DATASHEET
SMD  Low Power LED
45-21S/XK2D-HXXXXXXXXB2Z6/2T
3 Copyright ©  2013, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : 05.Aug.2013. Issue No:V1
Issue No:DSE-0009381
Mass Production List for CRI>80
Product
CRI
Min.(1)
CCT(K)
Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
Φ(lm)
Max. (2)
45-21S/KK2D-H2727M3N4B2Z6/2T 80 2700K 19 33
45-21S/KK2D-H3030M31N4B2Z6/2T 80 3000K 20 33
45-21S/KK2D-H4040M4N4B2Z6/2T 80 4000K 21 33
45-21S/KK2D-H5050M4N4B2Z6/2T 80 5000K 21 33
45-21S/KK2D-H5757M4N4B2Z6/2T 80 5700K 21 33
45-21S/KK2D-H6565M4N4B2Z6/2T 80 6500K 21 33
Note:
1. Tolerance of Color Rendering Index: ±2
2. Tolerance of Luminous flux: ±11%.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.